Fecha/lugar
02/04/2213:30

02/04/2213:30

02/04/2214:05

02/04/2214:05

02/04/2214:40

02/04/22 14:40

P xporty

1r Master 2022 Padel nuestro Esplugues

Calendario: Masculino 3a / Grupo A

Local

Fran
Hector

Genis Alvarez Pizarro
Viceng Queralt Cruz

Ruben Cerrillo
Ignasi Boix Olle

Alberto Jimenez Diaz
Alfonso Diaz Abengochea

Fran
Hector

Ruben Cerrillo
Ignasi Boix Olle

1/1

Resultado

39

5-9

9-0

39

5-6

9-2

Visitante

Alberto Jimenez Diaz
Alfonso Diaz Abengochea

Ruben Cerrillo
Ignasi Boix Olle

Fran
Hector

Genis Alvarez Pizarro
Viceng Queralt Cruz

Genis Alvarez Pizarro
Viceng Queralt Cruz

Alberto Jimenez Diaz
Alfonso Diaz Abengochea
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